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Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Turner, Elsie 46.74  44.87
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 102 Robertson, Scarlett 49.78  51.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  83 Sloan, Thea 50.69  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 104 White, Orla 56.08  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 10--- Blake-Evenden, Emilia DQ  NT

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Otton, Iris 38.20  42.41
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 122 Kirlew, Brooke 38.47  38.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 123 Collins, Ivy 39.98  41.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 114 Legg, Evelyn 40.77  47.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Thirlwall, Rosie 44.26  51.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 116 Harris, Elaina 52.85  1:00.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Paul, Isla-Rose 59.31  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Coan, Daisy 1:01.42  1:03.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 129 Grant, Freya 1:07.56  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1110 Hutchinson, Livi 1:08.20  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Langdon, Isobella DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- England, Maisie DQ  1:03.46

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Sayers, Heather 34.72  34.19
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Graham, Heidi 35.15  35.07
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Lively, Eliza 36.48  38.04
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 144 Morris, Ellen 41.72  43.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Carter, Eva 43.38  41.96
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Billings, Tia 48.86  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Jordan, Olivia 50.94  NT

 
Event 1  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Cobban, Janina 34.71  35.01
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 162 Denham, Thea 34.89  34.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Bates, Jazmine 40.44  41.13
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 164 Hendin, Grace 46.24  44.52

 
Event 1  Girls 17-24 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 34.21  32.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hurrell, Isabel 40.27  41.90

 
Event 1  Girls 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 271 Condell, Danielle 35.10  35.59

 
Event 1  Girls 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 34.21  32.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Cobban, Janina 34.71  35.01
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Sayers, Heather 34.72  34.19
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 164 Denham, Thea 34.89  34.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 275 Condell, Danielle 35.10  35.59
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Graham, Heidi 35.15  35.07
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Lively, Eliza 36.48  38.04
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Otton, Iris 38.20  42.41
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Results - Session 1
(Event 1  Girls 50 SC Meter Butterϐly)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 129 Kirlew, Brooke 38.47  38.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1210 Collins, Ivy 39.98  41.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1711 Hurrell, Isabel 40.27  41.90
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1512 Bates, Jazmine 40.44  41.13
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1113 Legg, Evelyn 40.77  47.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1414 Morris, Ellen 41.72  43.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1315 Carter, Eva 43.38  41.96
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1216 Thirlwall, Rosie 44.26  51.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1617 Hendin, Grace 46.24  44.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1018 Turner, Elsie 46.74  44.87
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1319 Billings, Tia 48.86  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1020 Robertson, Scarlett 49.78  51.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  821 Sloan, Thea 50.69  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1322 Jordan, Olivia 50.94  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1123 Harris, Elaina 52.85  1:00.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1024 White, Orla 56.08  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1125 Paul, Isla-Rose 59.31  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1126 Coan, Daisy 1:01.42  1:03.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1227 Grant, Freya 1:07.56  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1128 Hutchinson, Livi 1:08.20  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Langdon, Isobella DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 10--- Blake-Evenden, Emilia DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- England, Maisie DQ  1:03.46

 
Event 2  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  91 Goom, William 46.68  50.35
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 102 Lively, Micah 48.75  52.68
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 10--- Jordan, Dylan DQ  NT

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Sloan, Luca 44.27  42.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 112 Rudd, Joseph 46.95  51.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 113 Blake-Evenden, Max 48.49  59.99
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 124 Hendin, Jake 50.66  50.03
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Way, Louie 52.07  1:04.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 116 Drinkhill, Alϐie 57.03  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Trott, Marcus 58.46  53.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Hamilton, William/Will DQ  1:06.98
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- Frampton-Harris, Ethan DQ  59.32

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Otton, Frank 34.78  35.29
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Brokenshire, Freddie 35.19  41.83
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Turner, Frank 36.09  40.03
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 134 Hanger, Dylan 36.54  35.71
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 White, Saxon 36.66  39.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 146 Hurrell, Benjamin 40.37  44.95
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Lee-Hill, Brendan 41.65  1:14.72

 
Event 2  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 29.59  30.27
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Goodrick, Geoffrey 31.90  32.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Gburek, Nicolas 35.85  38.77
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Results - Session 1
 
Event 2  Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Hanger, Ethan 30.81  30.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Goodrick, Lawrence 31.56  31.82

 
Event 2  Boys 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 351 Meter, Leon 42.91  40.74

 
Event 2  Boys 50 SC Meter Butterϐly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 29.59  30.27
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hanger, Ethan 30.81  30.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 173 Goodrick, Lawrence 31.56  31.82
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Goodrick, Geoffrey 31.90  32.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Otton, Frank 34.78  35.29
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Brokenshire, Freddie 35.19  41.83
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 157 Gburek, Nicolas 35.85  38.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Turner, Frank 36.09  40.03
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Hanger, Dylan 36.54  35.71
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1310 White, Saxon 36.66  39.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1411 Hurrell, Benjamin 40.37  44.95
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1312 Lee-Hill, Brendan 41.65  1:14.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 3513 Meter, Leon 42.91  40.74
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1114 Sloan, Luca 44.27  42.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  915 Goom, William 46.68  50.35
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1116 Rudd, Joseph 46.95  51.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1117 Blake-Evenden, Max 48.49  59.99
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1018 Lively, Micah 48.75  52.68
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1219 Hendin, Jake 50.66  50.03
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1220 Way, Louie 52.07  1:04.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1121 Drinkhill, Alϐie 57.03  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1122 Trott, Marcus 58.46  53.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 10--- Jordan, Dylan DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Hamilton, William/Will DQ  1:06.98
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- Frampton-Harris, Ethan DQ  59.32

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Turner, Elsie 45.57  51.51
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 102 White, Orla 49.51  52.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  83 Legg, Eliza 50.54  51.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  84 Sloan, Thea 52.72  53.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 105 Fairman, Matilda 54.78  1:04.18
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 106 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 1:01.78  57.92

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12*1 Kirlew, Brooke 38.66  38.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11*1 Otton, Iris 38.66  40.59
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 113 Legg, Evelyn 40.97  41.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 124 Collins, Ivy 41.40  41.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Goom, Evelyn 43.54  46.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 116 Newport, Matilda 46.56  52.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Phillips, Kate 48.94  51.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Harris, Elaina 51.57  54.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 England, Maisie 52.40  53.34
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1110 Hutchinson, Livi 52.77  NT
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Results - Session 1
(Event 3  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1111 Paul, Isla-Rose 53.41  53.81
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1212 Grant, Freya 54.90  58.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1213 Langdon, Isobella 55.44  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Thirlwall, Rosie DQ  43.53
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- Coan, Daisy DQ  56.35

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Sayers, Heather 38.30  38.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Lively, Eliza 39.45  45.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Graham, Heidi 39.78  42.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 144 Morris, Ellen 40.43  40.63
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 145 Trott, Heidi 43.39  43.76
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Carter, Eva 45.47  46.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Billings, Tia 46.21  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Jordan, Olivia 48.95  49.44

 
Event 3  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 161 Denham, Thea 36.75  36.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Cobban, Janina 37.45  37.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Bates, Jazmine 41.11  39.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Phillips, Natasha 43.78  46.13
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 165 Hendin, Grace 43.87  42.88

 
Event 3  Girls 17-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 36.17  33.61
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hurrell, Isabel 41.91  41.75

 
Event 3  Girls 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 271 Condell, Danielle 36.91  38.07

 
Event 3  Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 36.17  33.61
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 162 Denham, Thea 36.75  36.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 273 Condell, Danielle 36.91  38.07
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Cobban, Janina 37.45  37.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Sayers, Heather 38.30  38.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12*6 Kirlew, Brooke 38.66  38.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11*6 Otton, Iris 38.66  40.59
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Lively, Eliza 39.45  45.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Graham, Heidi 39.78  42.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1410 Morris, Ellen 40.43  40.63
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1111 Legg, Evelyn 40.97  41.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1512 Bates, Jazmine 41.11  39.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1213 Collins, Ivy 41.40  41.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1714 Hurrell, Isabel 41.91  41.75
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1415 Trott, Heidi 43.39  43.76
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1216 Goom, Evelyn 43.54  46.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1517 Phillips, Natasha 43.78  46.13
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1618 Hendin, Grace 43.87  42.88
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1319 Carter, Eva 45.47  46.66
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1020 Turner, Elsie 45.57  51.51
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1321 Billings, Tia 46.21  NT
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Results - Session 1
(Event 3  Girls 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1122 Newport, Matilda 46.56  52.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1123 Phillips, Kate 48.94  51.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1324 Jordan, Olivia 48.95  49.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1025 White, Orla 49.51  52.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  826 Legg, Eliza 50.54  51.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1127 Harris, Elaina 51.57  54.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1128 England, Maisie 52.40  53.34
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  829 Sloan, Thea 52.72  53.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1130 Hutchinson, Livi 52.77  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1131 Paul, Isla-Rose 53.41  53.81
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1032 Fairman, Matilda 54.78  1:04.18
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1233 Grant, Freya 54.90  58.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1234 Langdon, Isobella 55.44  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1035 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 1:01.78  57.92
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 11--- Coan, Daisy DQ  56.35
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 12--- Thirlwall, Rosie DQ  43.53

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Lively, Micah 45.40  46.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  92 Goom, William 48.58  50.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  93 Jones, Mason 51.36  53.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 104 Jordan, Dylan 54.96  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  85 Lively, Ezra 58.56  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 106 Gburek, Juli 58.81  53.87

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Sloan, Luca 39.48  38.76
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 112 Blake-Evenden, Max 44.29  46.86
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 123 Hendin, Jake 46.91  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 114 Rudd, Joseph 47.74  53.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Hamilton, William/Will 49.57  51.25
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 126 Way, Louie 50.69  56.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 52.48  53.55
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Drinkhill, Alϐie 1:00.69  54.12

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 White, Saxon 35.82  47.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Otton, Frank 36.78  44.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Hanger, Dylan 37.22  37.01
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 134 Turner, Frank 37.65  39.96
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Brokenshire, Freddie 40.19  42.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Fairman, Austin 41.13  42.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 147 Hurrell, Benjamin 42.73  40.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Lee-Hill, Brendan 43.73  59.36
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Atkinson, Joshua 47.23  47.50

 
Event 4  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 32.57  33.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Gburek, Nicolas 35.21  34.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Goodrick, Geoffrey 35.45  34.49
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Results - Session 1
 
Event 4  Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Goodrick, Lawrence 34.15  32.69

 
Event 4  Boys 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 351 Meter, Leon 44.00  45.84

 
Event 4  Boys 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 32.57  33.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Goodrick, Lawrence 34.15  32.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Gburek, Nicolas 35.21  34.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Goodrick, Geoffrey 35.45  34.49
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 White, Saxon 35.82  47.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Otton, Frank 36.78  44.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Hanger, Dylan 37.22  37.01
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Turner, Frank 37.65  39.96
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 Sloan, Luca 39.48  38.76
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1310 Brokenshire, Freddie 40.19  42.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1311 Fairman, Austin 41.13  42.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1412 Hurrell, Benjamin 42.73  40.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1313 Lee-Hill, Brendan 43.73  59.36
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 3514 Meter, Leon 44.00  45.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1115 Blake-Evenden, Max 44.29  46.86
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1016 Lively, Micah 45.40  46.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1217 Hendin, Jake 46.91  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1318 Atkinson, Joshua 47.23  47.50
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1119 Rudd, Joseph 47.74  53.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  920 Goom, William 48.58  50.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1221 Hamilton, William/Will 49.57  51.25
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1222 Way, Louie 50.69  56.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  923 Jones, Mason 51.36  53.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1124 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 52.48  53.55
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1025 Jordan, Dylan 54.96  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  826 Lively, Ezra 58.56  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1027 Gburek, Juli 58.81  53.87
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1128 Drinkhill, Alϐie 1:00.69  54.12

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Turner, Elsie 53.73  58.56
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 102 Robertson, Scarlett 55.03  1:01.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 103 White, Orla 59.24  59.75
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  84 Sloan, Thea 59.28  1:02.08
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  85 Legg, Eliza 1:03.89  1:20.12
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 106 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 1:06.07  1:00.16

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Legg, Evelyn 43.48  44.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 112 Otton, Iris 45.09  48.35
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 123 Kirlew, Brooke 47.18  46.10
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 124 Goom, Evelyn 48.31  51.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Thirlwall, Rosie 48.56  53.37
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 116 Newport, Matilda 51.35  50.73
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 127 Collins, Ivy 52.07  50.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Harris, Elaina 57.78  56.52
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Results - Session 1
(Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 Phillips, Kate 59.85  1:03.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1110 Coan, Daisy 1:00.91  1:03.93
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1111 England, Maisie 1:01.27  59.32
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1112 Hutchinson, Livi 1:02.28  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1113 Paul, Isla-Rose 1:03.62  1:07.16
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1214 Grant, Freya 1:07.13  1:14.59

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Graham, Heidi 43.03  41.23
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Lively, Eliza 43.50  44.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Sayers, Heather 44.88  41.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 134 Carter, Eva 47.22  44.43
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 145 Trott, Heidi 52.19  53.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Jordan, Olivia 57.29  1:00.10
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Billings, Tia 57.33  NT

 
Event 5  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Cobban, Janina 42.96  41.83
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Phillips, Natasha 47.33  50.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 163 Hendin, Grace 51.44  48.17
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Bates, Jazmine 52.16  51.52

 
Event 5  Girls 17-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 42.30  40.17
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hurrell, Isabel 45.40  44.95

 
Event 5  Girls 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 271 Condell, Danielle 44.83  44.04

 
Event 5  Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 42.30  40.17
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Cobban, Janina 42.96  41.83
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Graham, Heidi 43.03  41.23
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 114 Legg, Evelyn 43.48  44.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Lively, Eliza 43.50  44.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 276 Condell, Danielle 44.83  44.04
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Sayers, Heather 44.88  41.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Otton, Iris 45.09  48.35
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 179 Hurrell, Isabel 45.40  44.95
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1210 Kirlew, Brooke 47.18  46.10
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1311 Carter, Eva 47.22  44.43
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1512 Phillips, Natasha 47.33  50.84
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1213 Goom, Evelyn 48.31  51.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1214 Thirlwall, Rosie 48.56  53.37
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1115 Newport, Matilda 51.35  50.73
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1616 Hendin, Grace 51.44  48.17
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1217 Collins, Ivy 52.07  50.79
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1518 Bates, Jazmine 52.16  51.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1419 Trott, Heidi 52.19  53.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1020 Turner, Elsie 53.73  58.56
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1021 Robertson, Scarlett 55.03  1:01.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1322 Jordan, Olivia 57.29  1:00.10
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Results - Session 1
(Event 5  Girls 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1323 Billings, Tia 57.33  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1124 Harris, Elaina 57.78  56.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1025 White, Orla 59.24  59.75
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  826 Sloan, Thea 59.28  1:02.08
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1127 Phillips, Kate 59.85  1:03.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1128 Coan, Daisy 1:00.91  1:03.93
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1129 England, Maisie 1:01.27  59.32
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1130 Hutchinson, Livi 1:02.28  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1131 Paul, Isla-Rose 1:03.62  1:07.16
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  832 Legg, Eliza 1:03.89  1:20.12
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1033 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 1:06.07  1:00.16
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1234 Grant, Freya 1:07.13  1:14.59

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Lively, Micah 58.59  1:01.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  92 Jones, Mason 1:04.50  1:06.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 103 Jordan, Dylan 1:09.00  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 104 Gburek, Juli 1:10.17  1:10.90
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  8--- Lively, Ezra DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  9--- Goom, William DQ  1:07.43

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Sloan, Luca 51.79  47.90
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 112 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 53.30  52.28
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 113 Rudd, Joseph 54.31  1:02.21
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 114 Blake-Evenden, Max 54.66  51.43
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Way, Louie 55.89  1:03.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 126 Hendin, Jake 57.71  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 127 Hamilton, William/Will 1:01.41  1:04.18
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Trott, Marcus 1:03.62  1:05.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 Drinkhill, Alϐie 1:04.93  1:02.19

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Otton, Frank 40.59  39.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Brokenshire, Freddie 42.83  43.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 White, Saxon 42.84  47.81
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 134 Turner, Frank 42.88  45.34
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Lee-Hill, Brendan 44.40  1:10.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 146 Hurrell, Benjamin 45.16  52.28
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Hanger, Dylan 46.55  1:09.92
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Atkinson, Joshua 50.96  54.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Fairman, Austin 51.06  55.81

 
Event 6  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 36.28  35.89
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Goodrick, Geoffrey 40.31  39.11
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Gburek, Nicolas 40.60  40.50

 
Event 6  Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Goodrick, Lawrence 39.79  38.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hanger, Ethan 40.44  38.43
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Event 6  Boys 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 351 Meter, Leon 48.44  47.63

 
Event 6  Boys 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 36.28  35.89
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Goodrick, Lawrence 39.79  38.44
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Goodrick, Geoffrey 40.31  39.11
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 174 Hanger, Ethan 40.44  38.43
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Otton, Frank 40.59  39.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 156 Gburek, Nicolas 40.60  40.50
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Brokenshire, Freddie 42.83  43.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 White, Saxon 42.84  47.81
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Turner, Frank 42.88  45.34
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1310 Lee-Hill, Brendan 44.40  1:10.52
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1411 Hurrell, Benjamin 45.16  52.28
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1312 Hanger, Dylan 46.55  1:09.92
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 3513 Meter, Leon 48.44  47.63
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1314 Atkinson, Joshua 50.96  54.94
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1315 Fairman, Austin 51.06  55.81
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1116 Sloan, Luca 51.79  47.90
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1117 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 53.30  52.28
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1118 Rudd, Joseph 54.31  1:02.21
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1119 Blake-Evenden, Max 54.66  51.43
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1220 Way, Louie 55.89  1:03.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1221 Hendin, Jake 57.71  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1022 Lively, Micah 58.59  1:01.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1223 Hamilton, William/Will 1:01.41  1:04.18
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1124 Trott, Marcus 1:03.62  1:05.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  925 Jones, Mason 1:04.50  1:06.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1126 Drinkhill, Alϐie 1:04.93  1:02.19
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1027 Jordan, Dylan 1:09.00  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1028 Gburek, Juli 1:10.17  1:10.90
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  8--- Lively, Ezra DQ  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  9--- Goom, William DQ  1:07.43

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Turner, Elsie 39.09  38.40
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 102 Robertson, Scarlett 43.01  44.78
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  83 Legg, Eliza 44.82  48.21
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 104 White, Orla 45.91  46.75
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  85 Sloan, Thea 48.10  48.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 106 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 49.13  1:05.50
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 107 Fairman, Matilda 49.50  1:09.37

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Otton, Iris 33.61  33.20
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 122 Kirlew, Brooke 34.22  33.71
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 113 Legg, Evelyn 34.27  34.39
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 124 Collins, Ivy 35.13  35.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Thirlwall, Rosie 37.23  40.25
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 126 Goom, Evelyn 38.15  38.59
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Newport, Matilda 39.04  39.39
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Harris, Elaina 42.99  40.82
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 England, Maisie 43.00  47.77
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(Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1110 Coan, Daisy 46.44  45.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1111 Hutchinson, Livi 48.18  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1212 Langdon, Isobella 48.22  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1113 Paul, Isla-Rose 48.50  49.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1214 Grant, Freya 51.34  55.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1115 Phillips, Kate 53.27  57.47

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Graham, Heidi 32.20  32.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 Sayers, Heather 33.09  30.61
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Lively, Eliza 34.69  34.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 144 Morris, Ellen 34.71  34.46
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 145 Trott, Heidi 35.91  35.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Carter, Eva 36.78  35.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Billings, Tia 42.77  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Jordan, Olivia 42.81  43.99

 
Event 7  Girls 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Cobban, Janina 31.04  30.23
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 162 Denham, Thea 31.38  31.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Bates, Jazmine 35.29  34.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 154 Phillips, Natasha 36.52  37.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 165 Hendin, Grace 37.02  35.64

 
Event 7  Girls 17-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Sedwards, Abigail 32.85  30.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hurrell, Isabel 36.91  38.19

 
Event 7  Girls 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 271 Condell, Danielle 32.63  32.57

 
Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Cobban, Janina 31.04  30.23
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 162 Denham, Thea 31.38  31.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Graham, Heidi 32.20  32.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 274 Condell, Danielle 32.63  32.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 175 Sedwards, Abigail 32.85  30.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Sayers, Heather 33.09  30.61
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Otton, Iris 33.61  33.20
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 128 Kirlew, Brooke 34.22  33.71
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 119 Legg, Evelyn 34.27  34.39
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1310 Lively, Eliza 34.69  34.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1411 Morris, Ellen 34.71  34.46
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1212 Collins, Ivy 35.13  35.31
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1513 Bates, Jazmine 35.29  34.60
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1414 Trott, Heidi 35.91  35.80
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1515 Phillips, Natasha 36.52  37.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1316 Carter, Eva 36.78  35.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1717 Hurrell, Isabel 36.91  38.19
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1618 Hendin, Grace 37.02  35.64
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1219 Thirlwall, Rosie 37.23  40.25
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1220 Goom, Evelyn 38.15  38.59
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Results - Session 1
(Event 7  Girls 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1121 Newport, Matilda 39.04  39.39
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1022 Turner, Elsie 39.09  38.40
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1323 Billings, Tia 42.77  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1324 Jordan, Olivia 42.81  43.99
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1125 Harris, Elaina 42.99  40.82
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1126 England, Maisie 43.00  47.77
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1027 Robertson, Scarlett 43.01  44.78
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  828 Legg, Eliza 44.82  48.21
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1029 White, Orla 45.91  46.75
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1130 Coan, Daisy 46.44  45.85
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  831 Sloan, Thea 48.10  48.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1132 Hutchinson, Livi 48.18  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1233 Langdon, Isobella 48.22  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1134 Paul, Isla-Rose 48.50  49.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1035 Blake-Evenden, Emilia 49.13  1:05.50
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1036 Fairman, Matilda 49.50  1:09.37
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1237 Grant, Freya 51.34  55.47
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1138 Phillips, Kate 53.27  57.47

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 101 Lively, Micah 40.81  38.24
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  92 Goom, William 40.84  40.24
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  93 Jones, Mason 47.31  51.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 104 Gburek, Juli 48.35  46.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  85 Lively, Ezra 53.79  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 106 Jordan, Dylan 53.94  NT

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 111 Sloan, Luca 34.35  33.02
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 122 Way, Louie 37.84  41.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 113 Rudd, Joseph 38.87  47.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 114 Blake-Evenden, Max 40.09  43.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 125 Hendin, Jake 40.27  39.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 116 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 41.41  41.74
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 117 Drinkhill, Alϐie 44.53  41.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 118 Trott, Marcus 48.59  47.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 129 Hamilton, William/Will 48.84  50.37

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 131 Otton, Frank 30.35  30.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 132 White, Saxon 30.61  32.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 133 Brokenshire, Freddie 31.68  32.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 134 Turner, Frank 32.37  34.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Hanger, Dylan 32.62  33.41
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 Lee-Hill, Brendan 33.61  59.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Fairman, Austin 34.29  37.91
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 148 Hurrell, Benjamin 34.85  34.73
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Atkinson, Joshua 38.59  40.25

 
Event 8  Boys 15-16 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 27.16  27.51
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 152 Goodrick, Geoffrey 29.04  29.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Gburek, Nicolas 33.91  31.72
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Event 8  Boys 17-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 171 Hanger, Ethan 28.94  29.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Goodrick, Lawrence 29.31  28.59

 
Event 8  Boys 25 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 351 Meter, Leon 36.32  35.09

 
Event 8  Boys 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 151 Graham, Sam 27.16  27.51
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 172 Hanger, Ethan 28.94  29.38
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 153 Goodrick, Geoffrey 29.04  29.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 174 Goodrick, Lawrence 29.31  28.59
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 135 Otton, Frank 30.35  30.69
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 136 White, Saxon 30.61  32.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 137 Brokenshire, Freddie 31.68  32.14
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 138 Turner, Frank 32.37  34.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 139 Hanger, Dylan 32.62  33.41
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1310 Lee-Hill, Brendan 33.61  59.65
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1511 Gburek, Nicolas 33.91  31.72
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1312 Fairman, Austin 34.29  37.91
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1113 Sloan, Luca 34.35  33.02
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1414 Hurrell, Benjamin 34.85  34.73
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 3515 Meter, Leon 36.32  35.09
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1216 Way, Louie 37.84  41.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1317 Atkinson, Joshua 38.59  40.25
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1118 Rudd, Joseph 38.87  47.57
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1119 Blake-Evenden, Max 40.09  43.54
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1220 Hendin, Jake 40.27  39.30
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1021 Lively, Micah 40.81  38.24
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  922 Goom, William 40.84  40.24
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1123 Frampton-Harris, Ethan 41.41  41.74
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1124 Drinkhill, Alϐie 44.53  41.97
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  925 Jones, Mason 47.31  51.62
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1026 Gburek, Juli 48.35  46.22
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1127 Trott, Marcus 48.59  47.00
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1228 Hamilton, William/Will 48.84  50.37
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW  829 Lively, Ezra 53.79  NT
Weymouth Swimming Club-SW 1030 Jordan, Dylan 53.94  NT


